

Supporting The Annual Prescott Courthouse Lighting

The Annual Courthouse Lighting

will attract locals and patrons from all over the world, bringing loved ones together to enjoy a family friendly event. Be a part of a time honored Prescott tradition and help support the efforts of The Friends of Jersey Lilly Saloon! Your continued support and contribution is a vital part of keeping - 'Prescott Lit'. It's with your donations that 2022 was the most successful year yet! The Friends of Jersey Lilly Saloon would be grateful for any support you are comfortable with. A committee member or a Chamber of Commerce Ambassador will be contacting

you in the next few weeks, so please consider what you can do to support our efforts (gift certificate, artwork, memorabilia, product, employee participation, etc.). If you prefer you may contact the Jersey Lilly Saloon or the Chamber of Commerce to make arrangements to have your donation picked up. Your support does make a difference which you will see on December 2nd during the Courthouse Lighting ceremony. Thanks in advance for your consideration and continued support. Everyone who donates to The Friends of Jersey Lilly Saloon's Courthouse Christmas Lighting Fundraiser is considered a Friend of Jersey Lilly Saloon.

We look forward to kicking off another great holiday season, please take a moment to review the information regarding the auctions below:

LIVE AUCTION - Thursday, November 2nd, from 4 pm to 8 pm at the Jersey Lilly Saloon (starting at 6pm). Complimentary food provided by Gary Denny at El Charro Norte Restaurant. Please join us for an exciting evening of bidding on unique items donated by your fellow members of the business community. Prebid online at www.thefriendsofjls.com until 5:30pm at which time the live auction will transition to in person bidding only. The Live Auction will also be live-streamed by Prescott Pro Productions and can be viewed at our website.

SILENT AUCTION - The Silent Auction will take place online this year (opening for bids on Monday, October 30th at 5 pm). This will be a dynamic event with items being added throughout the week. The Silent Auction bidding will close on Monday, November 6th at 5 pm. Items for both auctions will be added to the auction sites as they are received and can be viewed prior to opening for bidding at www.thefriendsofjls.com.

THE PRESCOTT CHAMBER FOUNDATION IS A 501(C)(3) CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION, NUMBER 20-4235039, THROUGH WHICH ALL OF THE PROCEEDS FROM THE LIGHTING FUNDRAISER ARE DONATED

928-848-3965 OR 928-445-2000 OR THEFRIENDSOFJLS@GMAIL.COM

POSSIBLE DONATION ITEMS -





TICKETS

Theme Park Tickets Theater Tickets Sporting Events Airline Tickets



ACCESSORIES

- Watches
- Necklaces

- Luggage Jewelry

TECHNOLOGY

- Camera
- Kindle/eReader
- iPad
- Computer



MISC.

- Wine
- Gift Baskets
- Artwork
- Cooking Tools
- Restaurant Gift Card
 - Hotel Stave

		- Hotel Stays
COMPANY NAME / FIRST & LAST OF INDIVIDUAL RECEIVING TAX CREDIT		
PHONE	EMAIL_	
MAILING ADDRESS		
	APPROXIMATE VALUE \$	
	EXPIRATION DATES	
ADDITIONAL NOTES		

DONATION RECEIVED BY













